iDTRONIC GmbH
Ludwig-Reichling-Straße 4
67059 Ludwigshafen
Subject to change without notice.
©2023 iDTRONIC GmbH
Telefon:+49 (0)62166 90 094-0
Mail: info@idtronic.de
Web: idtronic-secureaccess.com

•	 Function card set
•	 Master card
ORDER CODE
Description Order Code
ID LOCK 3000 HF (MIFARE) - Wooden doors R-EA-EEL-3000-HF
ID LOCK 3000 HF (MIFARE) - Metal doors R-EA-EEL-3000-HF-MT
ID LOCK 3000 LF (Hitag S2048) R-EA-EEL-3000-LF
2x Replacement Battery CR123A R-EA-EEL-BAT
Locking plate R-EA-EEL-SB
Function card set R-EA-EEL-3000-FKS
Master card R-EA-EEL-3000-MC
Transponder Release Box (MIFARE) R-EA-EEL-3000-TFB
Initialization box R-EA-EEL-3000-IB
Check-In Box R-EA-EEL-3000-CIB
ID Spind Master
(Software incl. Terminal ID INFO 3000) R-EA-IN3000-SM-WIFI
TECHNISCHE DATEN